PORRIDGE COUNTRY BAND

~ Friday 23rd January
Friday 27th February
Friday 27th March -
Friday 24th April
Friday 22nd May
Friday 26th June
Friday 24th July
Friday 28th August
Friday 25th September
Friday 16th October
Friday 27th November

8.00 - 10.30pm

FREE ADMISSION
189 Canterbury Street
. Gillingham ME7 5TU
. 01634 850257




